
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #5

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

RCA DOME - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ROUND 12 OF 16 - MARCH 24, 2007

Supercross

INDIANAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

118 D. Millsaps  1311.1011

8 G. Langston  411.2872

120 K. Johnson  1211.8743

965 A. Balbi  811.8954

188 I. Johnson  911.9915

23 K. Lewis  412.0996

111 M. Sleeter  912.2027

198 J. Saylor  1012.3078

175 T. Campbell  812.5449

109 T. Hadsell  1212.60210

461 D. Ginolfi  1312.64411

153 G. Crater  1313.08912

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

8 G. Langston  817.4801

118 D. Millsaps  1217.5982

198 J. Saylor  418.1393

120 K. Johnson  918.2414

965 A. Balbi  618.3835

188 I. Johnson  1518.5476

109 T. Hadsell  418.6087

111 M. Sleeter  1118.6838

175 T. Campbell  918.6999

23 K. Lewis  418.71110

153 G. Crater  1118.88711

461 D. Ginolfi  519.02312

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

8 G. Langston  1117.0051

118 D. Millsaps  1217.1582

23 K. Lewis  717.6523

965 A. Balbi  1317.6664

120 K. Johnson  1217.7025

198 J. Saylor  1018.2466

188 I. Johnson  1518.2757

111 M. Sleeter  918.3578

153 G. Crater  618.3649

109 T. Hadsell  818.65210

175 T. Campbell  218.67211

461 D. Ginolfi  1218.81112
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